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Date: - 04.11-2017
Place : - Surat

Surbhi lndustries Limited
Regd. Office : 'Surbhi House',
F. P. No. 206,B,|h. Old Sub Jait,
Ring Road, Khatodara,
Surat - 395002. Gujarat, lndia.

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee and thereafter taken on record by the BoaId in its

meetrng held on 04th November,2017 and also Limited Review were carried out by the statutory Auditors.

2l Prevrous year figure have been regrouped wherever necessary.

3) The Figures lor the qual.ter ended 3oth September 2016 are also IND AS Conplrant.

+j necociirationbetweenresultspreviouslyreportedunderesrtwhilelndranCAAPanddspresentednowunderlNl)Asfurlhcqtr.trtercnd l

20t7

Particulars

(Amt ln Rs.) Quarter ended
30.09.2016

Reported Net Profit for the Period as per

lndian CAAP 550800.00

Net Prontas Der IND AS 5s0800.00

0ther Comprehensive lncome Nrl

Total Comprehensive lncome ss0B00 00

5) Reconcitiatjon ol Equity as on 31st March, 2017, betlveen previously reported under erstwhrle Indian GAAP and as presented now under lN D

AS is qiven Below

Particulars (Amt in Rsl
Aara3rJ32017

Equity reporred under CAAP 3,434,800.00

Other Comorehensive lncome Nil

Eouitv reDorted under IND AS 3,434,800.00

For SURBHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

for SUrb$. tndustries Limired

. 1"",/ l-
D ire'gfor/Authorised S i gnatory

Raviibhai P. Patel
lUanaging Director
DIN:00023332

llalt Year i:nded Year Date

Ycar ended
31103 /2017

PrecedinS 3

months ended
30 /06/2017

3 months
ended

30 /0912017

(ii) Income tax relating to items that will

Total Comprehensive lncome for lhe
period (xlll+XlV) Comprising Pront
(Lossl and other Comprehensive lncome

Earnin8s per equity (for Continuing

Earnin8s per equity (for discounted

Earning per equity share (for

6f\rT
qp,
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Surbhi lndustries Limited
Regd. Office : 'Surbhi House',
F. P. No. 206, Blh. Old Sub Jail,
Ring Road, Khatodara,
Surat - 395002. Gujarat, lndia.

SURBHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: 1171 1OCl 1992PLC077 67 2

Registered Office: SURBHI HOUSE" 2nd Floor, F.P. No.206, B/h Old Sub-iail, Ring Road,

Khatodara, Surat Surat Cl 395002 IN,

Statement ofStandalone Unaudited Results lor the Quarter ended 30/09/20

Standalone/ Consolidated Statement of Assets and Liabilities

Particulars
As at half year

ended
As at Previous

year ended
(30/oe/2o17\ (37/03/201.7)

ASSETS
Non-current assets
(a) Propertv, Plant and Equipment
(b) Capital work-in-progress
(c) lnvestment Property
(d) Gooctwill
(e) Other Intangible assets

(11 Intangible assets under
(g) Biological Assets other than
(h) Financial Assets

(i) Lrvestments
(ii) Tr arle receivables
(iii) Loans

I (i) Deferre.l tax assets (net)

| (j) Oth", non-current assets

lCurrent assets

l(a ) tnventoric,
l(b) Financial Assets

| (i) Invesrments

| 1ii; fraae receivables

I liiilCarh arr.l r'ash equivalents

| 1lv1 Sank [.alan.'e. other than(iii)

| 1u; L.,u,,,
| 1ui1 Ott.''".r (to be specified,l

llclCurrent Tax Assets (Net)

11.t1 Otf-,"t cufrent assets

,*r"ril

,,r,r,,:l
0t

2484s641

0l

2797e724

36775712

0

32117553
372133

2129611

)/)v)-,
t)

0

14574251

-rr.'il

l r 7r70()l

2o33a311

ol

2932c) 1b.l

2859273t)

0

32063093
242956

2055609

807703
0

0

8115550

Total Assets 300r 10586 31 2288l 19

EQUITY AND
EQUITY
(a) Equity Share capital
(b) Other Equity

34348000
't02034047.3

34348000

95734866
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Particulars
As at half year

ended
Previous
ended

atAs
year

(30/oe/2017\ (31/03/2017)

LIABILITIES
Non-current liabilities
(a) Financial Liabilities

(i) Borrowings
(ii) Tracie pavables
(iii)Othcr f ir.rancial liabilitit:s
(other than those specificd in itern

(b) Provisions
(c) Deferred tax liabilities (Net)
(d) Other non-current liabilitres
Current liabilities
(a) FmanLlal Lrah ttres

(i) Bon owings

| (ii) Tra.1e payables
| (lll./ L-/LIlsl lllldllLldl ll.lUUlllCs

I totn". than those specified rn item

l1b; Other current lia bilities

l1c1 Provisions
11.,l1 Curr.'nt Tax Liahilities (Not)

780721001

,,1

1e37oool

7888325.6751

0

33562097

7824043

0

34089977
354996

0

"r"a:l

1e370001

116438681

0

35664760
1763058

0

40716000

1185464
0

Total Equity and Liabilities 300110586 3122881r 9

N otes:

Reconciliation of Equity as on 3 1st M arch, 2 01 7, betwee n previously re po rted u ndc r

Particulars
(Amt in Rs)

As at 31.03.2017
Equity reported under CAAP 3,434,800

Other Comprehensive Income NiI

Equity reported under IND AS 3,434,800

Surbhi lndustries Limited
Regd. Office : 'Surbhi House',
F. P. No. 206, Blh. Old Sub Jait,
Ring Road, Khatodara,
Surat - 395002. Gujarat, lndia.
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Date : - O4-ll'2017
Place: - Surat

For SURBHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

f or Surbhi-Urlusries Limited

r
Di &roil{uthorised S i gnatory

Raviibhai P. Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 00023332


